NCE Series: 11-64 SCFM
NCH Series: 75-200 SCFM
HTB Series: 15-100 SCFM
TM
Non-Cycling Refrigerated
Compressed Air Dryers
NC Series

© 2020 ZEKS Compressed Air Solutions           NC HTB 11-200 (0920)
ZEKS NC SeriesTM and HTB Hi-Temp Compressed Air Dryers are not designed, intended or approved for breathing air applications.
Specifi cations, illustrative materials and descriptions contained herein were as accurate as known at the time this publication was
approved for printing. The company reserves the right to change specifi cations, discontinue models, equipment or design without
notice and without incurring obligation. The information set out in this brochure is for preliminary information only and is not intended
to constitute any representation or warranty by ZEKS to potential customers or to form the basis of a contract with any customer.
1302 Goshen Parkway
West Chester, PA  19380
Phone: 610-692-9100    800-888-2323
Fax: 610-692-9192
Web: www.zeks.com
Technical Specifi cations - HTB Hi-Temp
  FLOW  DIMENSIONS  SHIPPING IN /OUT  MAX. REFRIG.
  CAPACITY W D H WEIGHT AIR DRAIN OPERATING COMPRESSOR OPERATING AVAILABLE
 MODEL SCFM* IN. IN. IN. LBS. CONNECTION CONNECTION PRESSURE HP      kW** VOLTAGES
HTB015 15 15.2 19.7 25.6 84 1/2” NPT 6 mm 203 psig 1/6 .27
HTB025 25 15.2 19.7 25.6 86 1/2” NPT 6 mm 203 psig 1/4 .49
HTB035 35 15.2 19.7 25.6 86 1/2” NPT 6 mm 203 psig 1/4 .49
HTB060 60 16.6 22.3 30.3 126 3/4” NPT 6 mm 203 psig 1/2 .66
HTB080 82 16.6 22.3 30.3 137 3/4” NPT 6 mm 203 psig 1/2 .75
HTB100 100 16.6 22.3 30.3 148 1” NPT 6 mm 203 psig 2/3 1.14
115-1-60
* Performance data obtained per ISO 7183, Table 2, Option A2. Rated at 100 psig, 150°Finlet air, 95°F ambient air.
** Average kilowatts per hour of dryer operation at full rated capacity.
11-200 NC SeriesTM Correction Factors for other-than-standard conditions.